
REVISED
30 August



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

February 15 - Saturday

Session 1

TUM: Men’s Qual - Gr 110:00 - 10:00
TUM: Women’s Qual - Gr 210:50 - 11:40

Session 2

TRA: Men’s Ind Qual - Gr 111:40 - 12:30
TRA: Women’s  Ind Qual - Gr 111:40 - 12:30
TRA: Men’s Ind Qual - Gr 212:30 - 13:20
TRA: Women’s  Ind Qual - Gr 212:30 - 13:20
Break13:20 - 14:20
TRA: Men’s Ind Qual - Gr 314:20 - 15:10
TRA: Women’s  Ind Qual - Gr 314:20 - 15:10
TRA: Men’s Ind Qual - Gr 415:10 - 16:00
TRA: Women’s  Ind Qual - Gr 415:10 - 16:00
Break16:00 - 16:30
TRA: Men’s Ind Qual - Gr 516:30 - 17:20
TRA: Women’s  Ind Qual - Gr 516:30 - 17:20
TRA: Men’s Ind Qual - Gr 617:20 - 18:10
TRA: Women’s  Ind Qual - Gr 617:20 - 18:10
Break18:10 - 18:30

Session 3

TRA: Men’s Syn Pairs’ Qual - Gr 118:30 - 19:20
TRA: Women’s Syn Pairs’ Qual - Gr 118:30 - 19:20
TRA: Men’s Syn Pairs’ Qual - Gr 219:20 - 20:10
TRA: Women’s Syn Pairs’ Qual - Gr 219:20 - 20:10
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

February 16 - Sunday

Session 4

TRA  Ind Gymnasts: Women - Final12:00 - 12:30
TRA  Ind Gymnasts: Men - Final12:30 - 13:00
Award ceremony + AGF TROPHY13:00 - 13:15

Session 5

TUM: Men - Final13:15 - 13:45
TUM: Women - Final13:45 - 14:15
Award ceremony + AGF TROPHY14:15 - 14:30

Session 6

TRA Syn Pairs: Women - Final14:30 - 15:00
TRA Syn Pairs: Men - Final15:00 - 15:30
Award ceremony15:30 - 15:45
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by NOC

 NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

3AUS - Australia 74

2AUT - Austria 2

1AZE - Azerbaijan 21

4BLR - Belarus 84

1BRA - Brazil 32

2BUL - Bulgaria 31

2CAN - Canada 64

4CHN - China 84

1COL - Colombia 1

2DEN - Denmark 2

2ESP - Spain 31

4FRA - France 117

1GBR - Great Britain 54

1GEO - Georgia 21

3GER - Germany 52

GRE - Greece 11

1IRL - Ireland 1

1ITA - Italy 1

5JPN - Japan 105

4KAZ - Kazakhstan 4

MEX - Mexico 11

1NED - Netherlands 21

NZL - New Zealand 11

2POL - Poland 2

4POR - Portugal 51

8RUS - Russia 168

2SWE - Sweden 64

4UKR - Ukraine 95

8USA - United States 168

UZB - Uzbekistan 11
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by NOC

 NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

73Total Countries: 30 71 144Total:
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

AUS - Australia

199617682ARTHUR Claire I,SW

199712980CLARKE Dominic I,SM

199416875KIERATH Eva I,SW

200145489MCGUINNESS Ethan TM

200124572PICKERING Jessica I,SW

19967085RUTHERFORD Blake I,SM

199920056WARD Kira I,SW

AUT - Austria

19949998SPATT Martin I,SM

200123366WIZANI Benny I,SM

AZE - Azerbaijan

200337878MAHSUDOVA Seljan IW

200243809MUSTAFAYEV Farid TM

BLR - Belarus

199930849DUDARAU Aliaksei IM

199511666HANCHAROU Uladzislau I,SM

200024174KHATSIAN Anhelina I,SW

200141543LITVINOVICH Ivan IM

199611331MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia IW

199411670RABTSAU Aleh I,SM

200330822SHADZKO Palina I,SW

200330825YARSHOVA Katsiaryna IW
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

BRA - Brazil

200231259DUTRA Rayan IM

199916236GOMES Alice I,SW

19947220GOMES Camilla I,SW

BUL - Bulgaria

19999308MIHALEV Mariyan I,SM

200123721MITEV Mihael I,SM

19999327PENEVA Hristina IW

CAN - Canada

200129267CHARTIER Jeremy I,SM

198877MACLENNAN Rosannagh IW

199823984METHOT Sophiane I,SW

199729066MILETTE Sarah IW

19926506SMITH Samantha I,SW

19926507SOEHN Keegan I,SM

CHN - China

19898182DONG Dong IM

199218144GAO Lei IM

19885950LI Dan IW

200144745LIN Qianqi IW

199416382LIU Lingling IW

19887409TU Xiao IM

199948646YAN Langyu IM

199829539ZHU Xueying IW
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

COL - Colombia

199512117HERNANDEZ Angel IM

DEN - Denmark

199821564KJAER Benjamin I,SM

199730417PETERSEN Teis I,SM

ESP - Spain

199817931MARTIN Jorge IM

200020015ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi IW

200124200VILARASAU Robert IM

FRA - France

200031315BRECHE Anais IW

200334349BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy TW

199722091DELOGE Marie TW

199822085GOUZOU Pierre I,SM

19926739JURBERT Marine I,SW

199711909LABROUSSE Lea I,SW

19851356MARTINY Sebastien I,SM

200134356MORANCAIS Manon TW

199418060MORANTE Allan I,SM

19957179VIVIANI Mickael I,SM

199719455WAMBOTE Emilie TW
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

GBR - Great Britain

19861335DRISCOLL Katherine IW

198913585GALLAGHER Laura IW

199014023PAGE Bryony IW

199918098SONGHURST Isabelle IW

200124533STAMP Andrew IM

GEO - Georgia

19907401GOLOVINA Luba IW

19871286KOSHKADZE Tengizi IM

GER - Germany

19935680ADAM Leonie IW

199713811FRITZSCHE Lars IM

199513815PFLEIDERER Matthias IM

199919699ROESLER Aileen IW

199513813VOGEL Fabian IM

GRE - Greece

199513579KASAPOGLOU Lila IW

IRL - Ireland

200124670DEVINE Ryan IM

ITA - Italy

19814931CANNONE Flavio IM

GTR-------------------------------_32A 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 4 /8



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

JPN - Japan

19946996DOIHATA Chisato IW

199617560FUJITA Ryunosuke IM

19926531KISHI Ayano I,SW

19946986KISHI Daiki IM

199519762SATAKE Reina IW

1984330SOTOMURA Tetsuya IM

199919757TAKAGI Yumi SW

19844935UEYAMA Yasuhiro I,SM

200031000UNNO Hiroto SM

19966988UYAMA Megu IW

KAZ - Kazakhstan

199713947ALIYEV Pirmammad I,SM

199814077MUSSABAYEV Danil I,SM

19967116ROMAKHOV Alexandr TM

199837807YUSSUPOV Rustam TM

MEX - Mexico

199614153NAVARRO LOZA Dafne IW

NED - Netherlands

200136892MOL Jordy IM

199513059SCHURING Romana IW

NZL - New Zealand

199924523DAVIDSON Madaline IW
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

POL - Poland

199110705JAWORSKI Lukasz I,SM

199311345ZAKRZEWSKI Artur I,SM

POR - Portugal

19937045ABREU Diogo I,SM

199714263FERREIRA Pedro IM

19871285GANCHINHO Diogo I,SM

19947070MARTINS Beatriz IW

19926578SANTOS Ricardo IM

RUS - Russia

200019876AFANASEV Vadim TM

200231058BELIANKINA Vera IW

19947339DANILENKO Viktoriia TW

19916905FEDORENKO Nikita IM

19957328KOCHESOK Susana IW

19959303KUNDIUS Irina I,SW

200142797KUZNETSOVA Ekaterina TW

200124486LEBEDEVA Iana I,SW

200034670LENIN Nikita TM

199829516LISITSYN Aleksandr TM

19916907MELNIK Mikhail IM

199934357RIABIKOV Maksim TM

199924590SILICHEVA Irina TW

200224830STEPANOVA Elina TW

198866USHAKOV Dmitrii IM

19967319YUDIN Andrey IM
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

SWE - Sweden

19939750AABERG Maans IM

200242489LARSSON Linnea IW

199823710LEMOINE Alva IW

199622887LINDQVIST Niklas IM

199710820RYDEN Hanna I,SW

19938687SJOEBERG Lina I,SW

UKR - Ukraine

19957315BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna I,SW

199610290DAVYDENKO Anton I,SM

200135653IVANSKYI Mykyta I,SM

19947317KLIUCHNYK Diana I,SW

199923779KOZIARSKA Daryna TW

19871320KYIKO Maryna I,SW

199033017MALKOVA Svitlana I,SW

199410295PROSTOROV Mykola I,SM

200247030ROZHKO Dmytro I,SM
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

USA - United States

199813518AHSINGER Nicole I,SW

199824550BRAVO Hope TW

200130249BROWN Kaden TM

200230198DOUDICAN Eve TW

199619028DRURY Charlotte I,SW

200346154DUMAS Dominic TM

200231166FITZGERALD Haydn TM

199813527GESUELLI Cody I,SM

19937250GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey I,SM

200242273MC DONALD Ashley TW

200123983OH Alyssa I,SW

200130397PADILLA Ruben I,SM

199313562RENKERT Alexander TM

199523269SHOSTAK Aliaksei I,SM

200030039STEVENS Jessica I,SW

200346046TAYLOR Tia TW

UZB - Uzbekistan

19999466RUZIEVA Farangiz IW
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Women's Individual
SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

AUS1 20056 WARD Kira 1999

AUS2 16875 KIERATH Eva 1994

AUS3 17682 ARTHUR Claire 1996

AUS4 24572 PICKERING Jessica 2001

AZE5 37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan 2003

BLR6 30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna 2003

BLR7 24174 KHATSIAN Anhelina 2000

BLR8 11331 MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia 1996

BLR9 30822 SHADZKO Palina 2003

BRA10 7220 GOMES Camilla 1994

BRA11 16236 GOMES Alice 1999

BUL12 9327 PENEVA Hristina 1999

CAN13 6506 SMITH Samantha 1992

CAN14 29066 MILETTE Sarah 1997

CAN15 23984 METHOT Sophiane 1998

CAN16 77 MACLENNAN Rosannagh 1988

CHN17 44745 LIN Qianqi 2001

CHN18 5950 LI Dan 1988

CHN19 16382 LIU Lingling 1994

CHN20 29539 ZHU Xueying 1998

ESP21 20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi 2000
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Women's Individual
SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

FRA22 31315 BRECHE Anais 2000

FRA23 11909 LABROUSSE Lea 1997

FRA24 6739 JURBERT Marine 1992

GBR25 1335 DRISCOLL Katherine 1986

GBR26 13585 GALLAGHER Laura 1989

GBR27 18098 SONGHURST Isabelle 1999

GBR28 14023 PAGE Bryony 1990

GEO29 7401 GOLOVINA Luba 1990

GER30 5680 ADAM Leonie 1993

GER31 19699 ROESLER Aileen 1999

GRE32 13579 KASAPOGLOU Lila 1995

JPN33 6996 DOIHATA Chisato 1994

JPN34 19762 SATAKE Reina 1995

JPN35 6988 UYAMA Megu 1996

JPN36 6531 KISHI Ayano 1992

MEX37 14153 NAVARRO LOZA Dafne 1996

NED38 13059 SCHURING Romana 1995

NZL39 24523 DAVIDSON Madaline 1999

POR40 7070 MARTINS Beatriz 1994

RUS41 24486 LEBEDEVA Iana 2001

RUS42 31058 BELIANKINA Vera 2002

RUS43 9303 KUNDIUS Irina 1995

RUS44 7328 KOCHESOK Susana 1995

TRA_SEN_000341 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 2 / 3



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Women's Individual
SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

SWE45 42489 LARSSON Linnea 2002

SWE46 8687 SJOEBERG Lina 1993

SWE47 10820 RYDEN Hanna 1997

SWE48 23710 LEMOINE Alva 1998

UKR49 7315 BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna 1995

UKR50 1320 KYIKO Maryna 1987

UKR51 7317 KLIUCHNYK Diana 1994

UKR52 33017 MALKOVA Svitlana 1990

USA53 23983 OH Alyssa 2001

USA54 30039 STEVENS Jessica 2000

USA55 19028 DRURY Charlotte 1996

USA56 13518 AHSINGER Nicole 1998

UZB57 9466 RUZIEVA Farangiz 1999
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Women's Individual

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 2

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 15th February 11:40 Starts at 15th February 12:30

1 LEBEDEVA Iana RUS 1 OH Alyssa USA
2 LIN Qianqi CHN 2 LARSSON Linnea SWE
3 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna BLR 3 DRISCOLL Katherine GBR
4 BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna UKR 4 ADAM Leonie GER
5 BRECHE Anais FRA 5 WARD Kira AUS
6 DOIHATA Chisato JPN 6 LIU Lingling CHN
7 LI Dan CHN 7 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi ESP
8 SMITH Samantha CAN 8 LABROUSSE Lea FRA
9 DAVIDSON Madaline NZL 9 GOMES Camilla BRA

10 BELIANKINA Vera RUS 10 GALLAGHER Laura GBR

GROUP 3

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 4

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 15th February 14:20 Starts at 15th February 15:10

1 STEVENS Jessica USA 1 MARTINS Beatriz POR
2 JURBERT Marine FRA 2 GOLOVINA Luba GEO
3 KIERATH Eva AUS 3 KUNDIUS Irina RUS
4 SJOEBERG Lina SWE 4 KOCHESOK Susana RUS
5 RUZIEVA Farangiz UZB 5 MILETTE Sarah CAN
6 ARTHUR Claire AUS 6 AHSINGER Nicole USA
7 KYIKO Maryna UKR 7 UYAMA Megu JPN
8 DRURY Charlotte USA 8 ZHU Xueying CHN
9 KLIUCHNYK Diana UKR 9 SONGHURST Isabelle GBR

10 SATAKE Reina JPN 10 PAGE Bryony GBR

GROUP 5

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 6

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 15th February 16:30 Starts at 15th February 17:20

1 RYDEN Hanna SWE 1 LEMOINE Alva SWE
2 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 2 KASAPOGLOU Lila GRE
3 GOMES Alice BRA 3 METHOT Sophiane CAN
4 KHATSIAN Anhelina BLR 4 ROESLER Aileen GER
5 PENEVA Hristina BUL 5 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN
6 SCHURING Romana NED 6 NAVARRO LOZA Dafne MEX
7 MALKOVA Svitlana UKR 7 SHADZKO Palina BLR
8 PICKERING Jessica AUS 8 KISHI Ayano JPN
9 MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia BLR
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President KUNZE Horst FIG

Execution Supervisor 1 LIU Xing FIG
Execution Supervisor 2 SHUYSKA Tatiana FIG
Difficulty Supervisor 1 LAMBERT Christophe FIG
Difficulty Supervisor 2 LAMBERT Christophe FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP GILLIS Darren AUS
Difficulty 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
Difficulty 2 ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson COL
Execution 1 SODERLUND Jenny SWE
Execution 2 MUTO Shinya JPN
Execution 3 HAYN Dieter AUT
Execution 4 MARQUES Daniela POR
Execution 5 DESROSIERS Julie CAN
Execution 6 CLOUD Cyril FRA

Horizontal Displacement 1 GILLIS Darren AUS
Horizontal Displacement 2 GILLIS Darren AUS

Time of Flight GILLIS Darren AUS

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.5016.250 5.00ZHU Xueying 105.40518.6001 0.000CHN 1 3 49.350 Q

9.3015.155 14.8016.800 0.0002 1 56.055

9.8016.580 ! 5.40LIU Lingling 105.03518.0002 0.000CHN 1 1 49.780 Q

9.6015.355 14.4015.900 0.0002 5 55.255

9.8016.425 5.00LI Dan 104.76018.0003 0.000CHN 1 4 49.225

9.6015.635 14.8015.500 0.0002 2 55.535

9.6015.975 5.40KISHI Ayano 104.20518.0004 0.000JPN 1 7 48.975 Q

9.6015.030 14.4016.200 0.0002 6 55.230

9.2016.525 5.00LIN Qianqi 104.05017.9005 0.000CHN 1 9 48.625

9.2015.525 15.0015.700 0.0002 3 55.425

9.6016.500 4.60DRURY Charlotte 103.98518.4006 0.000USA 1 6 49.100 Q

9.6015.585 14.6015.100 0.0002 11 54.885

9.2016.310 5.40UYAMA Megu 103.97517.9007 0.000JPN 1 8 48.810 Q

9.4015.265 14.6015.900 0.0002 7 55.165

9.7016.150 4.70DRISCOLL Katherine 103.85018.6008 0.000GBR 1 5 49.150 Q

9.6015.100 14.4015.600 0.0002 13 54.700

9.6016.005 5.20SMITH Samantha 103.34517.6009 0.000CAN 1 13 48.405 Q

9.5015.240 14.8015.400 0.0002 8 54.940

9.5015.885 5.60SATAKE Reina 102.80517.50010 0.000JPN 1 11 48.485

9.7014.920 14.3015.400 0.0002 18 54.320

9.4015.990 5.40DOIHATA Chisato 102.79516.70011 0.000JPN 1 47.490

9.7015.505 14.0016.300 -0.2002 4 55.305

9.1015.905 5.80PICKERING Jessica 102.76017.60012 0.000AUS 1 13 48.405 Q

9.2014.955 14.2016.000 0.0002 17 54.355

9.6015.955 5.00LABROUSSE Lea 102.73017.60013 0.000FRA 1 20 48.155 R1

9.3015.375 14.2015.700 0.0002 14 54.575

9.3016.070 4.40MACLENNAN Rosannagh 102.71018.10014 0.000CAN 1 47.870 R2

9.2014.840 15.0015.800 0.0002 12 54.840

9.7015.795 5.40DAVIDSON Madaline 102.66517.40015 0.000NZL 1 15 48.295 R3

9.7015.170 14.0015.500 0.0002 16 54.370
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.8016.070 4.50PAGE Bryony 102.56518.20016 0.000GBR 1 10 48.570

9.1014.895 14.4015.600 0.0002 19 53.995

9.5016.000 5.00AHSINGER Nicole 102.55517.60017 0.000USA 1 21 48.100

9.1015.255 14.3015.800 0.0002 15 54.455

9.1016.235 4.80MILETTE Sarah 102.31518.50018 -0.200CAN 1 12 48.435

9.0015.180 13.8015.900 0.0002 21 53.880

9.2016.360 4.60GOLOVINA Luba 101.90518.00019 0.000GEO 1 19 48.160

9.5015.545 12.9015.800 0.0002 23 53.745

9.7015.950 4.40JURBERT Marine 101.88518.00020 0.000FRA 1 23 48.050

9.7014.735 13.6015.800 0.0002 22 53.835

8.9015.230 5.20NAVARRO LOZA Dafne 101.65517.40021 0.000MEX 1 46.730

9.7014.825 14.4016.000 0.0002 9 54.925

9.7016.120 4.60BELIANKINA Vera 101.57517.80022 0.000RUS 1 17 48.220

9.1015.155 14.0015.100 0.0002 26 53.355

9.4016.355 4.00SHADZKO Palina 101.30017.90023 0.000BLR 1 47.655

9.5015.245 13.1015.800 0.0002 24 53.645

9.7016.615 5.40KUNDIUS Irina 101.22017.90024 0.000RUS 1 2 49.615

9.4015.105 11.7015.400 0.0002 51.605

9.7016.255 5.40STEVENS Jessica 101.19016.90025 0.000USA 1 16 48.255

9.7015.235 13.0015.000 0.0002 29 52.935

9.1015.360 5.60ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi 100.84016.80026 0.000ESP 1 46.860

9.3015.380 13.2016.100 0.0002 20 53.980

9.3015.905 4.40METHOT Sophiane 100.67518.00027 0.000CAN 1 47.605

9.3014.770 13.3015.700 0.0002 27 53.070

9.5015.345 4.50YARSHOVA Katsiaryna 100.47518.30028 0.000BLR 1 47.645

9.1014.630 13.7015.400 0.0002 30 52.830

9.3016.010 4.80GOMES Alice 100.19517.300 0.000BRA 1 47.410

9.5015.985 13.2014.100 0.0002 31 52.785
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ARTHUR Claire AUS 1 17.300 15.180 5.60 9.10 36 47.180 0.000 100.120
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.4015.350 6.00MAHSUDOVA Seljan 99.93517.000 0.000AZE 1 47.750

9.2014.585 12.9015.500 0.0002 52.185

9.5015.680 4.40WARD Kira 99.87017.800 0.000AUS 1 47.380

9.2015.190 14.0014.100 0.0002 34 52.490

9.8015.875 3.70ROESLER Aileen 99.71018.100 0.000GER 1 47.475

9.2014.635 13.1015.300 0.0002 52.235

9.3015.650 4.70KIERATH Eva 99.60017.200 0.000AUS 1 46.850

9.3014.450 14.4014.600 0.0002 32 52.750

9.4016.420 5.00KOCHESOK Susana 99.49515.300 0.000RUS 1 46.120

9.4015.475 13.1015.600 -0.2002 25 53.375

9.2015.875 5.40MALKOVA Svitlana 98.64516.800 0.000UKR 1 47.275

9.0014.870 13.2014.300 0.0002 51.370

8.9015.860 4.90OH Alyssa 98.35516.100 0.000USA 1 45.760

9.4014.895 13.6014.700 0.0002 33 52.595

9.3015.280 4.70SCHURING Romana 97.61516.300 0.000NED 1 45.580

8.9014.435 13.8014.900 0.0002 52.035

9.8015.680 5.20RUZIEVA Farangiz 97.55516.800 0.000UZB 1 47.480

9.2014.575 13.1013.200 0.0002 50.075

9.0015.975 4.20MARTINS Beatriz 96.82516.500 0.000POR 1 45.675

8.6014.750 13.3014.500 0.0002 51.150

7.9014.150 3.30GALLAGHER Laura 95.36515.100 0.000GBR 1 40.450

9.4015.515 14.6015.400 0.0002 10 54.915

9.4014.375 6.10SJOEBERG Lina 95.19515.000 0.000SWE 1 44.875

8.9013.620 13.6014.200 0.0002 50.320

9.1015.075 3.50RYDEN Hanna 92.37515.900 0.000SWE 1 43.575

9.7015.000 9.0015.100 0.0002 48.800

9.6014.670 4.20LEMOINE Alva 91.14016.700 0.000SWE 1 45.170

9.2013.870 10.4012.900 -0.4002 45.970

GTRW1TRAIND-----------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Page 3 / 4
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51
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2 14.600 14.825 12.90 9.10 39 51.425 0.000

KYIKO Maryna UKR 1 11.500 10.755 2.80 6.30 54 31.355 0.000 82.780
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.3015.875 4.60ADAM Leonie 77.54515.800 0.000GER 1 45.575

5.309.470 8.109.100 0.0002 31.970

9.3015.175 5.00KASAPOGLOU Lila 74.73017.200 0.000GRE 1 46.675

5.208.855 6.207.800 0.0002 28.055

9.1016.515 4.80LEBEDEVA Iana 71.16517.800 0.000RUS 1 48.215

3.606.450 6.306.600 0.0002 22.950

9.4016.470 4.20MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia 69.89018.000 0.000BLR 1 22 48.070

3.606.520 5.606.100 0.0002 21.820

9.4015.975 5.10SONGHURST Isabelle 59.52517.300 0.000GBR 1 47.775

2.003.350 3.003.400 0.0002 11.750

9.4016.005 3.50PENEVA Hristina 56.77016.800 0.000BUL 1 45.705

1.903.065 2.903.200 0.0002 11.065

9.4015.425 4.60KLIUCHNYK Diana 54.94515.100 0.000UKR 1 44.525

1.803.120 2.902.600 0.0002 10.420

9.4016.070 4.20KHATSIAN Anhelina 52.86017.400 0.000BLR 1 47.070

1.001.690 1.501.600 0.0002 5.790

9.4014.560 3.20LARSSON Linnea 52.61515.800 0.000SWE 1 42.960

1.902.855 2.302.600 0.0002 9.655

1.703.090 2.70BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna 16.1303.000 0.000UKR 1 10.490

1.001.540 1.701.400 0.0002 5.640

Qualified ReserveRxQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

* Asterisk sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry
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RankRk
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Disqualified for unsportsmanlike behaviourDQB

DQBGOMES Camilla BRA 1 17.000 16.050 5.60 9.30 24 47.950 0.000

2 14.800 15.150 13.30 9.10 35 52.350 0.000
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47
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37
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Women's Individual

Start List

Final

Order Description NOC Code

1 PICKERING Jessica AUS
2 SMITH Samantha CAN
3 DRISCOLL Katherine GBR
4 UYAMA Megu JPN
5 DRURY Charlotte USA
6 KISHI Ayano JPN
7 LIU Lingling CHN
8 ZHU Xueying CHN

R1 LABROUSSE Lea FRA
R2 MACLENNAN Rosannagh CAN
R3 DAVIDSON Madaline NZL
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President KUNZE Horst FIG

Execution Supervisor 1 LIU Xing FIG
Execution Supervisor 2 SHUYSKA Tatiana FIG
Difficulty Supervisor 1 LAMBERT Christophe FIG
Difficulty Supervisor 2 LAMBERT Christophe FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP GILLIS Darren AUS
Difficulty 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
Difficulty 2 ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson COL
Execution 1 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Execution 2 FEDORENCHIK Elena RUS
Execution 3 VAN DIJK Saskia NED
Execution 4 CLOUD Cyril FRA
Execution 5 MARQUES Daniela POR
Execution 6 ANTOLIN MONEDERO Monica ESP

Horizontal Displacement 1 GILLIS Darren AUS
Horizontal Displacement 2 GILLIS Darren AUS

Time of Flight GILLIS Darren AUS

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN

TRA_SEN_000349 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

HDName TotalToF PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

15.110 14.80 55.81016.400 0.0001 9.50CHNZHU Xueying 1

15.945 14.40 54.94515.800 0.0002 8.80CHNLIU Lingling 1

15.185 14.80 54.58515.100 0.0003 9.50CANSMITH Samantha 1

15.550 14.60 54.55015.400 -0.4004 9.40JPNUYAMA Megu 1

15.465 14.40 54.36515.500 0.0005 9.00GBRDRISCOLL Katherine 1

15.525 14.60 53.92514.800 0.0006 9.00USADRURY Charlotte 1

15.030 14.40 53.73015.200 0.0007 9.10JPNKISHI Ayano 1

14.800 14.20 53.70015.400 0.0008 9.30AUSPICKERING Jessica 1

Qualified ReserveRxQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

GTRW1TRAIND-----------FNL---------_73B 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring
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RankRk
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Asterisk sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry*



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ZHU XueyingCHNGOLD

LIU LinglingCHNSILVER

SMITH SamanthaCANBRONZE

GTRW1TRAIND-----------FNL---------_92A 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Women's Synchronized
SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

AUS1 17682 ARTHUR Claire 1996

AUS2 24572 PICKERING Jessica 2001

AUS3 16875 KIERATH Eva 1994

AUS4 20056 WARD Kira 1999

BLR5 24174 KHATSIAN Anhelina 2000

BLR6 30822 SHADZKO Palina 2003

BRA7 7220 GOMES Camilla 1994

BRA8 16236 GOMES Alice 1999

CAN9 6506 SMITH Samantha 1992

CAN10 23984 METHOT Sophiane 1998

FRA11 11909 LABROUSSE Lea 1997

FRA12 6739 JURBERT Marine 1992

JPN13 6531 KISHI Ayano 1992

JPN14 19757 TAKAGI Yumi 1999

RUS15 24486 LEBEDEVA Iana 2001

RUS16 9303 KUNDIUS Irina 1995

SWE17 8687 SJOEBERG Lina 1993

SWE18 10820 RYDEN Hanna 1997

UKR19 1320 KYIKO Maryna 1987

UKR20 33017 MALKOVA Svitlana 1990

UKR21 7315 BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna 1995

UKR22 7317 KLIUCHNYK Diana 1994

TRA_SEN_000341 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 2



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Women's Synchronized
SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

USA23 13518 AHSINGER Nicole 1998

USA24 30039 STEVENS Jessica 2000

USA25 19028 DRURY Charlotte 1996

USA26 23983 OH Alyssa 2001

TRA_SEN_000341 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 2 / 2



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Women's Synchronized

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 2

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 15th February 18:30 Starts at 15th February 19:20

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS 1 UKRAINE 2 UKR
LEBEDEVA Iana BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna
KUNDIUS Irina KLIUCHNYK Diana

2 FRANCE FRA 2 AUSTRALIA 2 AUS
LABROUSSE Lea KIERATH Eva
JURBERT Marine WARD Kira

3 JAPAN JPN 3 UNITED STATES 2 USA
KISHI Ayano DRURY Charlotte
TAKAGI Yumi OH Alyssa

4 CANADA 2 CAN 4 SWEDEN 1 SWE
SMITH Samantha SJOEBERG Lina
METHOT Sophiane RYDEN Hanna

5 UKRAINE 1 UKR 5 BELARUS BLR
KYIKO Maryna KHATSIAN Anhelina
MALKOVA Svitlana SHADZKO Palina

6 BRAZIL BRA
GOMES Camilla
GOMES Alice

7 UNITED STATES 1 USA
AHSINGER Nicole
STEVENS Jessica

8 AUSTRALIA 1 AUS
ARTHUR Claire
PICKERING Jessica

GTR-1TRASYN-----------QUAL--------_51A 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President KUNZE Horst FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
Difficulty 1 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO
Difficulty 2 ANTOLIN MONEDERO Monica ESP
Execution 1 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 2 KHILKO Ekaterina UZB
Execution 3 BELTRAMI Francesca ITA
Execution 4 ZHANG Wenmei CHN
Execution 5 CLOUD Cyril FRA
Execution 6 ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson COL

Horizontal Displacement 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
Horizontal Displacement 2 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

Synchronous PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve HAYN Dieter AUT

TRA_SEN_000349 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.6019.40 3.50FRANCE 89.0909.1501 0.000FRA 1 1 41.650 Q

9.5518.04 11.907.950 0.0002 3 47.440

9.5018.90 4.30UKRAINE 1 89.0208.6002 0.000UKR 1 2 41.300 Q

8.9518.42 12.607.750 0.0002 2 47.720

9.3516.26 5.20RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 87.8408.1503 0.000RUS 1 38.960 Q

9.4518.98 12.308.150 0.0002 1 48.880

9.4018.54 4.20BELARUS 87.5608.7504 0.000BLR 1 4 40.890 Q

9.3017.42 12.107.850 0.0002 46.670

9.8517.98 3.80AUSTRALIA 2 86.3808.6505 0.000AUS 1 6 40.280 Q

9.0516.50 13.107.450 0.0002 46.100

9.6015.72 12.506.900 0.0002 44.720

9.0517.74 9.007.550 0.0002 43.340

9.3511.48 11.607.850 0.0002 40.280

9.6017.28 11.108.150 0.0002 46.130

2.805.76 4.402.400 0.0002 15.360

Qualified ReserveRxQSyn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

* Asterisk sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD

Page 1 / 1

DQB

Disqualified for unsportsmanlike behaviourDQB

2

7 SWEDEN 1 SWE 1 7.800 18.66 3.50 9.65 7 39.610 0.000 82.950 Q

6 UNITED STATES 1 USA 1 8.450 18.14 4.70 9.65 3 40.940 0.000 85.660 Q

8 CANADA 2 CAN 1 8.850 16.90 3.80 9.65 8 39.200 0.000 79.480 R1

10 JAPAN JPN 1 8.700 18.10 4.30 9.30 5 40.400 0.000 55.760 R2

0.000

BRAZIL BRA 1

9

 9

4

6

8

9

10

5

11

2 7.050 17.46 11.80 9.30 7 45.610 0.000

AUSTRALIA 1 AUS 1 5.450 10.66 1.90 5.50 10 23.510 0.000 69.640

11 UKRAINE 2 UKR 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 11 0.000 0.000 45.610

30 Aug 15:36
REVISED
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Women's Synchronized

Start List

Final

Order Description NOC Code

1 SWEDEN 1 SWE
SJOEBERG Lina
RYDEN Hanna

2 UNITED STATES 1 USA
AHSINGER Nicole
STEVENS Jessica

3 BRAZIL BRA
GOMES Camilla
GOMES Alice

4 AUSTRALIA 2 AUS
KIERATH Eva
WARD Kira

5 BELARUS BLR
KHATSIAN Anhelina
SHADZKO Palina

6 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
LEBEDEVA Iana
KUNDIUS Irina

7 UKRAINE 1 UKR
KYIKO Maryna
MALKOVA Svitlana

8 FRANCE FRA
LABROUSSE Lea
JURBERT Marine

R1 CANADA 2 CAN
SMITH Samantha
METHOT Sophiane

R2 JAPAN JPN
KISHI Ayano
TAKAGI Yumi

GTR-1TRASYN-----------FNL---------_51B 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President KUNZE Horst FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
Difficulty 1 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO
Difficulty 2 MARQUES Daniela POR
Execution 1 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Execution 2 HAYN Dieter AUT
Execution 3 MUTO Shinya JPN
Execution 4 GAIDA Viola GER
Execution 5 ARANDA LOPEZ Wilson COL
Execution 6 ANTOLIN MONEDERO Monica ESP

Horizontal Displacement 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR
Horizontal Displacement 2 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

Synchronous PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL

TRA_SEN_000349 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

HDName TotalSyn PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

18.48 12.30 48.5308.400 0.0001 9.35RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 1

18.38 13.10 48.4307.600 0.0002 9.35UKRUKRAINE 1 1

18.16 12.50 48.0107.800 0.0003 9.55USAUNITED STATES 1 1

GTR-1TRASYN-----------FNL---------_73B 1.0  1Page 1 /

Qualified ReserveRxQSyn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

* Asterisk sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD

4 SWEDEN 1 SWE 1 7.450 16.42 9.00 9.15 0.000 42.020

5 AUSTRALIA 2 AUS 1 4.350 10.02 8.10 5.35 0.000 27.820

6 FRANCE FRA 1 3.850 7.34 6.80 4.45 0.000 22.440

Disqualified for unsportsmanlike behaviourDQB

7 BELARUS BLR 1 1.600 3.80 2.70 1.80 0.000 9.900

BRAZIL BRA 1 DQB

30 Aug 15:36
REVISED

Report Created SUN 30 Aug 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2RUSGOLD

LEBEDEVA IanaRUS

KUNDIUS IrinaRUS

UKRAINE 1UKRSILVER

KYIKO MarynaUKR

MALKOVA SvitlanaUKR

UNITED STATES 1USABRONZE

AHSINGER NicoleUSA

STEVENS JessicaUSA

GTR-1TRASYN-----------FNL---------_92A 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 14:50 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TUM - Women's Individual
SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

FRA1 34356 MORANCAIS Manon 2001

FRA2 19455 WAMBOTE Emilie 1997

FRA3 22091 DELOGE Marie 1997

FRA4 34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy 2003

RUS5 24830 STEPANOVA Elina 2002

RUS6 24590 SILICHEVA Irina 1999

RUS7 7339 DANILENKO Viktoriia 1994

RUS8 42797 KUZNETSOVA Ekaterina 2001

UKR9 23779 KOZIARSKA Daryna 1999

USA10 46046 TAYLOR Tia 2003

USA11 30198 DOUDICAN Eve 2002

USA12 42273 MC DONALD Ashley 2002

USA13 24550 BRAVO Hope 1998

TRA_SEN_000341 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TUM - Women's Individual

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 15th February 10:50

1 TAYLOR Tia USA
2 MORANCAIS Manon FRA
3 DOUDICAN Eve USA
4 STEPANOVA Elina RUS
5 WAMBOTE Emilie FRA
6 SILICHEVA Irina RUS
7 MC DONALD Ashley USA
8 DANILENKO Viktoriia RUS
9 DELOGE Marie FRA

10 BRAVO Hope USA
11 KOZIARSKA Daryna UKR
12 KUZNETSOVA Ekaterina RUS
13 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy FRA

GTRW1TRAIND-----------QUAL--------_51A 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President KUNZE Horst FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP LIMBACH Marion FRA
Difficulty 1 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS
Difficulty 2 VEKLYUK Roman UKR
Execution 1 MARQUES Daniela POR
Execution 2 DESROSIERS Julie CAN
Execution 3 ZHAO Yibo CHN
Execution 4 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
Execution 5 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE

TRA_SEN_000349 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Rk. Total

6.50BRAVO Hope 65.40026.8001 0.000USA 1 2 33.300 Q

4.7027.400 0.0002 1 32.100

6.40WAMBOTE Emilie 65.10026.7002 0.000FRA 1 4 33.100 Q

5.2026.800 0.0002 2 32.000

6.60BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy 64.90026.6003 0.000FRA 1 3 33.200 Q

5.2026.500 0.0002 3 31.700

6.50TAYLOR Tia 64.10026.6004 0.000USA 1 4 33.100 Q

4.7026.300 0.0002 5 31.000

6.40DELOGE Marie 63.10025.7005 0.000FRA 1 7 32.100

5.1025.900 0.0002 5 31.000

6.50DANILENKO Viktoriia 62.30025.1006 0.000RUS 1 9 31.600 Q

4.6026.100 0.0002 7 30.700

6.50MC DONALD Ashley 62.20025.7007 -0.300USA 1 8 31.900

4.5025.800 0.0002 8 30.300

6.60MORANCAIS Manon 61.60023.9008 -0.300FRA 1 11 30.200

4.7026.700 0.0002 4 31.400

6.50DOUDICAN Eve 60.60024.7009 0.000USA 1 10 31.200

5.1024.600 -0.3002 9 29.400

6.70SILICHEVA Irina 60.30026.90010 -0.200RUS 1 1 33.400 Q

2.0024.900 0.0002 10 26.900

6.60STEPANOVA Elina 58.50026.30011 0.000RUS 1 6 32.900

2.0023.600 0.0002 13 25.600

6.10KOZIARSKA Daryna 56.70024.00012 0.000UKR 1 12 30.100 Q

4.6022.000 0.0002 12 26.600

6.20KUZNETSOVA Ekaterina 53.20020.90013 -0.600RUS 1 13 26.500

2.6024.100 0.0002 11 26.700

Qualified ReserveRxQ

* Asterisk sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

TRA_SEN_000323 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TUM - Women's Individual

Start List

Final

Order Description NOC Code

1 KOZIARSKA Daryna UKR
2 SILICHEVA Irina RUS
3 DANILENKO Viktoriia RUS
4 TAYLOR Tia USA
5 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy FRA
6 WAMBOTE Emilie FRA
7 BRAVO Hope USA
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President KUNZE Horst FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP LIMBACH Marion FRA
Difficulty 1 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS
Difficulty 2 VEKLYUK Roman UKR
Execution 1 MARQUES Daniela POR
Execution 2 DESROSIERS Julie CAN
Execution 3 ZHAO Yibo CHN
Execution 4 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
Execution 5 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE

TRA_SEN_000349 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Rk. Total

9.10DANILENKO Viktoriia 66.60025.0001 0.000RUS 1 1 34.100

6.6025.900 0.0002 1 32.500

6.70SILICHEVA Irina 64.80026.3002 0.000RUS 1 3 33.000

6.3026.100 -0.6002 3 31.800

6.50TAYLOR Tia 64.30026.2003 0.000USA 1 4 32.700

4.7026.900 0.0002 4 31.600

6.60BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy 62.50023.9004 0.000FRA 1 6 30.500

6.1025.900 0.0002 2 32.000

6.90BRAVO Hope 62.20026.9005 0.000USA 1 2 33.800

4.7024.000 -0.3002 6 28.400

6.50KOZIARSKA Daryna 60.10024.4006 -0.300UKR 1 5 30.600

4.6024.900 0.0002 5 29.500

3.10WAMBOTE Emilie 53.20023.5007 0.000FRA 1 7 26.600

2.9023.700 0.0002 7 26.600

Qualified ReserveRxQ

* Asterisk sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

DANILENKO ViktoriiaRUSGOLD

SILICHEVA IrinaRUSSILVER

TAYLOR TiaUSABRONZE
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

AUS1 12980 CLARKE Dominic 1997

AUS2 7085 RUTHERFORD Blake 1996

AUT3 9998 SPATT Martin 1994

AUT4 23366 WIZANI Benny 2001

BLR5 11670 RABTSAU Aleh 1994

BLR6 11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau 1995

BLR7 41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan 2001

BLR8 30849 DUDARAU Aliaksei 1999

BRA9 31259 DUTRA Rayan 2002

BUL10 23721 MITEV Mihael 2001

BUL11 9308 MIHALEV Mariyan 1999

CAN12 29267 CHARTIER Jeremy 2001

CAN13 6507 SOEHN Keegan 1992

CHN14 8182 DONG Dong 1989

CHN15 7409 TU Xiao 1988

CHN16 48646 YAN Langyu 1999

CHN17 18144 GAO Lei 1992

COL18 12117 HERNANDEZ Angel 1995

DEN19 21564 KJAER Benjamin 1998

DEN20 30417 PETERSEN Teis 1997

ESP21 17931 MARTIN Jorge 1998

ESP22 24200 VILARASAU Robert 2001
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

FRA23 22085 GOUZOU Pierre 1998

FRA24 7179 VIVIANI Mickael 1995

FRA25 18060 MORANTE Allan 1994

FRA26 1356 MARTINY Sebastien 1985

GBR27 24533 STAMP Andrew 2001

GEO28 1286 KOSHKADZE Tengizi 1987

GER29 13811 FRITZSCHE Lars 1997

GER30 13813 VOGEL Fabian 1995

GER31 13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias 1995

IRL32 24670 DEVINE Ryan 2001

ITA33 4931 CANNONE Flavio 1981

JPN34 6986 KISHI Daiki 1994

JPN35 17560 FUJITA Ryunosuke 1996

JPN36 330 SOTOMURA Tetsuya 1984

JPN37 4935 UEYAMA Yasuhiro 1984

KAZ38 14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil 1998

KAZ39 13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad 1997

NED40 36892 MOL Jordy 2001

POL41 11345 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur 1993

POL42 10705 JAWORSKI Lukasz 1991
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

POR43 14263 FERREIRA Pedro 1997

POR44 6578 SANTOS Ricardo 1992

POR45 7045 ABREU Diogo 1993

POR46 1285 GANCHINHO Diogo 1987

RUS47 6907 MELNIK Mikhail 1991

RUS48 66 USHAKOV Dmitrii 1988

RUS49 7319 YUDIN Andrey 1996

RUS50 6905 FEDORENKO Nikita 1991

SWE51 22887 LINDQVIST Niklas 1996

SWE52 9750 AABERG Maans 1993

UKR53 47030 ROZHKO Dmytro 2002

UKR54 10295 PROSTOROV Mykola 1994

UKR55 10290 DAVYDENKO Anton 1996

UKR56 35653 IVANSKYI Mykyta 2001

USA57 23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei 1995

USA58 7250 GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey 1993

USA59 30397 PADILLA Ruben 2001

USA60 13527 GESUELLI Cody 1998
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Men's Individual

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 2

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 15th February 11:40 Starts at 15th February 12:30

1 LINDQVIST Niklas SWE 1 RABTSAU Aleh BLR
2 CHARTIER Jeremy CAN 2 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ
3 STAMP Andrew GBR 3 KISHI Daiki JPN
4 GOUZOU Pierre FRA 4 FRITZSCHE Lars GER
5 MITEV Mihael BUL 5 SOEHN Keegan CAN
6 ROZHKO Dmytro UKR 6 SANTOS Ricardo POR
7 CLARKE Dominic AUS 7 FUJITA Ryunosuke JPN
8 FERREIRA Pedro POR 8 DUTRA Rayan BRA
9 KJAER Benjamin DEN 9 SHOSTAK Aliaksei USA

10 PROSTOROV Mykola UKR
11 MOL Jordy NED

GROUP 3

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 4

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 15th February 14:20 Starts at 15th February 15:10

1 SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN 1 DAVYDENKO Anton UKR
2 HANCHAROU Uladzislau BLR 2 PADILLA Ruben USA
3 GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey USA 3 SPATT Martin AUT
4 DONG Dong CHN 4 AABERG Maans SWE
5 KOSHKADZE Tengizi GEO 5 MARTIN Jorge ESP
6 DEVINE Ryan IRL 6 MIHALEV Mariyan BUL
7 LITVINOVICH Ivan BLR 7 VIVIANI Mickael FRA
8 TU Xiao CHN 8 MELNIK Mikhail RUS
9 UEYAMA Yasuhiro JPN 9 VOGEL Fabian GER

10 CANNONE Flavio ITA 10 DUDARAU Aliaksei BLR

GROUP 5

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 6

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 15th February 16:30 Starts at 15th February 17:20

1 ALIYEV Pirmammad KAZ 1 PETERSEN Teis DEN
2 HERNANDEZ Angel COL 2 JAWORSKI Lukasz POL
3 GESUELLI Cody USA 3 IVANSKYI Mykyta UKR
4 MORANTE Allan FRA 4 WIZANI Benny AUT
5 YAN Langyu CHN 5 YUDIN Andrey RUS
6 ABREU Diogo POR 6 RUTHERFORD Blake AUS
7 MARTINY Sebastien FRA 7 PFLEIDERER Matthias GER
8 USHAKOV Dmitrii RUS 8 FEDORENKO Nikita RUS
9 GANCHINHO Diogo POR 9 GAO Lei CHN

10 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur POL 10 VILARASAU Robert ESP
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President KUNZE Horst FIG

Execution Supervisor 1 VICENTE Miguel FIG
Execution Supervisor 2 POLIAROUSH Dmitri FIG
Difficulty Supervisor 1 MAKAROV Nikolai FIG
Difficulty Supervisor 2 MAKAROV Nikolai FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Difficulty 1 STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
Difficulty 2 GAIDA Viola GER
Execution 1 FEDORENCHIK Elena RUS
Execution 2 MORGAN Clive GBR
Execution 3 DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
Execution 4 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Execution 5 VAN DIJK Saskia NED
Execution 6 ANTOLIN MONEDERO Monica ESP

Horizontal Displacement 1 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Horizontal Displacement 2 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN

Time of Flight DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.6018.585 6.00HANCHAROU Uladzislau 114.65519.0001 0.000BLR 1 2 53.185 Q

9.3017.470 17.9016.800 0.0002 1 61.470

10.0018.915 6.10GAO Lei 114.50518.2002 0.000CHN 1 1 53.215 Q

9.4018.090 17.5016.300 0.0002 2 61.290

9.5019.125 6.10LITVINOVICH Ivan 113.19018.3003 0.000BLR 1 3 53.025 Q

9.2017.965 17.1016.300 -0.4002 5 60.165

9.9017.935 5.70DONG Dong 112.72518.9004 0.000CHN 1 4 52.435 Q

9.3017.190 17.1016.700 0.0002 4 60.290

9.5018.530 5.00YAN Langyu 112.71019.0005 0.000CHN 1 9 52.030

9.2017.780 17.8015.900 0.0002 3 60.680

9.6017.705 ! 6.10USHAKOV Dmitrii 112.30018.8006 0.000RUS 1 6 52.205 Q

9.1016.995 17.3016.700 0.0002 6 60.095

9.8018.200 6.00RABTSAU Aleh 111.77518.2007 0.000BLR 1 7 52.200

8.5017.175 17.8016.100 0.0002 9 59.575

9.2018.010 6.60FEDORENKO Nikita 111.39018.0008 0.000RUS 1 10 51.810 Q

9.3016.980 17.8015.500 0.0002 8 59.580

9.5017.620 6.00TU Xiao 111.31518.4009 0.000CHN 1 19 51.520

9.6016.595 17.3016.300 0.0002 7 59.795

9.7017.665 6.30KISHI Daiki 111.12018.00010 0.000JPN 1 13 51.665 Q

9.4016.955 17.3015.800 0.0002 10 59.455

9.5018.205 6.30MELNIK Mikhail 110.88517.70011 0.000RUS 1 12 51.705

8.9017.280 17.5015.500 0.0002 11 59.180

9.3017.710 5.40DUDARAU Aliaksei 109.96018.90012 0.000BLR 1 24 51.310

9.7016.650 17.1015.200 0.0002 13 58.650

9.5017.845 5.70PROSTOROV Mykola 109.78018.30013 0.000UKR 1 23 51.345 Q

9.3016.535 17.1015.500 0.0002 14 58.435

9.6017.850 5.70GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey 109.72018.50014 0.000USA 1 14 51.650 R1

8.8016.870 16.2016.200 0.0002 16 58.070

9.8017.945 6.20MUSSABAYEV Danil 109.64018.10015 0.000KAZ 1 8 52.045 R2

9.5016.695 16.3015.100 0.0002 24 57.595
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.2017.890 6.00CLARKE Dominic 109.43517.60016 0.000AUS 1 31 50.690 R3

8.9016.945 17.3015.600 0.0002 12 58.745

9.5018.330 5.40ABREU Diogo 109.23018.20017 0.000POR 1 20 51.430

9.4017.000 16.9014.500 0.0002 21 57.800

9.3018.140 5.80KOSHKADZE Tengizi 109.21018.30018 0.000GEO 1 17 51.540

9.7016.370 15.8015.800 0.0002 22 57.670

9.7017.925 5.80WIZANI Benny 108.88517.80019 0.000AUT 1 26 51.225

9.3016.760 15.8015.800 0.0002 23 57.660

9.5018.155 5.00FRITZSCHE Lars 108.82517.90020 0.000GER 1 32 50.555

9.4016.770 16.0016.100 0.0002 15 58.270

9.4018.190 5.70SANTOS Ricardo 108.47518.10021 0.000POR 1 21 51.390

8.6016.685 16.7015.100 0.0002 30 57.085

9.8017.540 6.00VOGEL Fabian 108.37517.00022 0.000GER 1 35 50.340

9.9016.535 16.5015.100 0.0002 17 58.035

9.5016.585 5.80GOUZOU Pierre 107.68517.80023 0.000FRA 1 44 49.685

9.4016.300 17.1015.200 0.0002 18 58.000

9.2018.500 ! 5.50MARTIN Jorge 107.68517.00024 0.000ESP 1 38 50.200

9.2017.185 16.5014.600 0.0002 27 57.485

9.5017.425 5.80KJAER Benjamin 107.37017.10025 0.000DEN 1 40 49.825

9.7016.345 17.1014.400 0.0002 26 57.545

9.5017.410 5.40FERREIRA Pedro 107.36517.80026 0.000POR 1 39 50.110

9.8016.255 16.2015.000 0.0002 29 57.255

9.6017.100 5.20MIHALEV Mariyan 107.03518.60027 0.000BUL 1 33 50.500

9.2016.335 15.2015.800 0.0002 33 56.535

9.0017.365 5.50MARTINY Sebastien 106.61517.30028 0.000FRA 1 48 49.165

9.3016.250 16.2015.700 0.0002 28 57.450

9.1017.595 5.80FUJITA Ryunosuke 106.61017.30029 0.000JPN 1 41 49.795

9.1016.415 16.7014.600 0.0002 31 56.815

9.2016.565 5.60STAMP Andrew 106.54017.20030 0.000GBR 1 52 48.565

9.6016.175 15.6016.600 0.0002 19 57.975
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.2016.470 6.00DUTRA Rayan 106.43017.20031 0.000BRA 1 49 48.870

9.2016.160 16.2016.000 0.0002 25 57.560

9.4017.375 5.40CANNONE Flavio 106.29017.50032 0.000ITA 1 46 49.675

9.7016.515 15.2015.600 -0.4002 32 56.615

9.6017.295 5.60GESUELLI Cody 106.22017.20033 0.000USA 1 43 49.695

9.6015.925 17.1013.900 0.0002 34 56.525

9.3018.025 5.90PFLEIDERER Matthias 106.14515.10034 0.000GER 1 53 48.325

9.5017.020 17.1014.200 0.0002 20 57.820

9.3016.865 6.60SOEHN Keegan 105.81517.50035 0.000CAN 1 36 50.265

9.1015.850 16.0014.600 0.0002 35 55.550

9.6017.480 ! 5.00AABERG Maans 105.10017.60036 0.000SWE 1 45 49.680

9.2016.220 15.8014.200 0.0002 36 55.420

9.6017.010 5.60DAVYDENKO Anton 104.46017.50037 0.000UKR 1 42 49.710

8.6016.650 14.6014.900 0.0002 37 54.750

9.3018.385 5.70CHARTIER Jeremy 103.89018.00038 0.000CAN 1 22 51.385

8.2015.305 14.4014.600 0.0002 43 52.505

9.6017.400 5.40JAWORSKI Lukasz 102.80516.30039 0.000POL 1 50 48.700

8.7016.505 13.9015.000 0.0002 39 54.105

9.2016.685 5.00MITEV Mihael 102.76517.20040 0.000BUL 1 55 48.085

9.3015.980 14.4015.000 0.0002 38 54.680

9.6016.395 5.60DEVINE Ryan 101.08016.40041 0.000IRL 1 56 47.995

9.1014.785 16.0013.200 0.0002 42 53.085

9.4016.755 4.60MOL Jordy 100.51516.10042 0.000NED 1 57 46.855

9.0015.860 14.4014.400 0.0002 40 53.660

9.3017.035 ! 4.80PETERSEN Teis 99.94015.60043 0.000DEN 1 58 46.735

9.3015.705 15.2013.000 0.0002 41 53.205

8.9016.865 5.40SPATT Martin 99.90017.00044 0.000AUT 1 54 48.165

8.8015.535 13.2014.200 0.0002 44 51.735

9.3017.570 ! 5.70SHOSTAK Aliaksei 98.07517.80045 0.000USA 1 34 50.370

7.6013.705 13.8012.600 0.0002 46 47.705
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.4018.085 5.70ALIYEV Pirmammad 97.50018.40046 0.000KAZ 1 16 51.585

7.2013.415 12.5012.800 0.0002 47 45.915

9.3016.395 4.50LINDQVIST Niklas 94.21015.20047 0.000SWE 1 59 45.395

9.1015.415 12.0012.300 0.0002 45 48.815

9.1017.610 6.50SOTOMURA Tetsuya 81.37018.00048 0.000JPN 1 27 51.210

4.308.560 9.407.900 0.0002 48 30.160

9.5018.395 6.00MORANTE Allan 76.73018.50049 0.000FRA 1 5 52.395

3.307.135 8.105.800 0.0002 50 24.335

9.7017.400 6.20GANCHINHO Diogo 76.06018.00050 0.000POR 1 25 51.300

4.007.060 7.106.600 0.0002 49 24.760

9.8017.845 5.80VILARASAU Robert 75.31518.20051 0.000ESP 1 15 51.645

3.506.970 7.405.800 0.0002 53 23.670

9.3017.820 6.60RUTHERFORD Blake 74.70017.00052 0.000AUS 1 30 50.720

3.607.080 6.906.400 0.0002 51 23.980

9.0017.920 6.40YUDIN Andrey 70.27517.60053 0.000RUS 1 28 50.920

3.005.255 6.304.800 0.0002 54 19.355

9.1017.640 6.40UEYAMA Yasuhiro 63.61518.40054 0.000JPN 1 17 51.540

1.703.575 3.603.200 0.0002 56 12.075

8.9016.505 6.70PADILLA Ruben 61.64017.40055 0.000USA 1 47 49.505

1.703.435 3.803.200 0.0002 55 12.135

9.1016.885 5.50ROZHKO Dmytro 60.54517.20056 0.000UKR 1 51 48.685

1.803.460 3.802.800 0.0002 57 11.860

9.5017.810 5.80ZAKRZEWSKI Artur 58.45018.70057 0.000POL 1 10 51.810

1.001.840 2.201.600 0.0002 58 6.640

9.5017.790 5.90HERNANDEZ Angel 57.41517.60058 0.000COL 1 29 50.790

1.001.825 2.201.600 0.0002 59 6.625

9.3017.455 ! 5.50VIVIANI Mickael 50.25518.00059 0.000FRA 1 37 50.255

0.000.000 0.00 0.0002 60 0.000

1.001.840 1.70IVANSKYI Mykyta 29.9301.60060 0.000UKR 1 60 6.140

3.407.090 6.906.400 0.0002 52 23.790
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

Qualified ReserveRxQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

* Asterisk sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Tie Break

ERank Name HD ToFNOC code Total

GOUZOU Pierre 33.00023 FRA 107.685

MARTIN Jorge 31.60024 ESP 107.685
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Men's Individual

Start List

Final

Order Description NOC Code

1 PROSTOROV Mykola UKR
2 KISHI Daiki JPN
3 FEDORENKO Nikita RUS
4 USHAKOV Dmitrii RUS
5 DONG Dong CHN
6 LITVINOVICH Ivan BLR
7 GAO Lei CHN
8 HANCHAROU Uladzislau BLR

R1 GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey USA
R2 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ
R3 CLARKE Dominic AUS
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President KUNZE Horst FIG

Execution Supervisor 1 VICENTE Miguel FIG
Execution Supervisor 2 POLIAROUSH Dmitri FIG
Difficulty Supervisor 1 MAKAROV Nikolai FIG
Difficulty Supervisor 2 MAKAROV Nikolai FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Difficulty 1 STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
Difficulty 2 GAIDA Viola GER
Execution 1 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO
Execution 2 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Execution 3 HAYN Dieter AUT
Execution 4 SODERLUND Jenny SWE
Execution 5 DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
Execution 6 DESROSIERS Julie CAN

Horizontal Displacement 1 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Horizontal Displacement 2 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN

Time of Flight DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

HDName TotalToF PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

18.385 17.50 61.58516.300 0.0001 9.40CHNGAO Lei 1

18.160 17.10 61.36017.100 0.0002 9.00BLRLITVINOVICH Ivan 1

16.960 17.80 60.26016.200 0.0003 9.30CHNDONG Dong 1

16.805 17.30 60.00516.400 0.0004 9.50RUSUSHAKOV Dmitrii 1

16.990 17.80 59.59015.500 0.0005 9.30RUSFEDORENKO Nikita 1

16.750 16.90 58.25015.200 0.0006 9.40UKRPROSTOROV Mykola 1

10.875 11.10 38.37510.600 0.0007 5.80BLRHANCHAROU Uladzislau 1

5.300 6.00 18.2004.400 0.0008 2.50JPNKISHI Daiki 1

Qualified ReserveRxQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND
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RankRk
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

GAO LeiCHNGOLD

LITVINOVICH IvanBLRSILVER

DONG DongCHNBRONZE
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Men's Synchronized
SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

AUS1 7085 RUTHERFORD Blake 1996

AUS2 12980 CLARKE Dominic 1997

AUT3 23366 WIZANI Benny 2001

AUT4 9998 SPATT Martin 1994

BLR5 11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau 1995

BLR6 11670 RABTSAU Aleh 1994

BUL7 23721 MITEV Mihael 2001

BUL8 9308 MIHALEV Mariyan 1999

CAN9 29267 CHARTIER Jeremy 2001

CAN10 6507 SOEHN Keegan 1992

DEN11 30417 PETERSEN Teis 1997

DEN12 21564 KJAER Benjamin 1998

FRA13 18060 MORANTE Allan 1994

FRA14 1356 MARTINY Sebastien 1985

FRA15 22085 GOUZOU Pierre 1998

FRA16 7179 VIVIANI Mickael 1995

JPN17 4935 UEYAMA Yasuhiro 1984

JPN18 31000 UNNO Hiroto 2000

KAZ19 13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad 1997

KAZ20 14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil 1998

POL21 11345 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur 1993

POL22 10705 JAWORSKI Lukasz 1991
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Men's Synchronized
SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

POR23 1285 GANCHINHO Diogo 1987

POR24 7045 ABREU Diogo 1993

UKR25 35653 IVANSKYI Mykyta 2001

UKR26 47030 ROZHKO Dmytro 2002

UKR27 10295 PROSTOROV Mykola 1994

UKR28 10290 DAVYDENKO Anton 1996

USA29 13527 GESUELLI Cody 1998

USA30 30397 PADILLA Ruben 2001

USA31 7250 GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey 1993

USA32 23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei 1995
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Men's Synchronized

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 2

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 15th February 18:30 Starts at 15th February 19:20

1 AUSTRALIA AUS 1 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ
RUTHERFORD Blake ALIYEV Pirmammad
CLARKE Dominic MUSSABAYEV Danil

2 FRANCE 1 FRA 2 BULGARIA BUL
MORANTE Allan MITEV Mihael
MARTINY Sebastien MIHALEV Mariyan

3 FRANCE 2 FRA 3 UNITED STATES 2 USA
GOUZOU Pierre GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey
VIVIANI Mickael SHOSTAK Aliaksei

4 DENMARK DEN 4 PORTUGAL POR
PETERSEN Teis GANCHINHO Diogo
KJAER Benjamin ABREU Diogo

5 UNITED STATES 1 USA 5 UKRAINE 1 UKR
GESUELLI Cody IVANSKYI Mykyta
PADILLA Ruben ROZHKO Dmytro

6 CANADA CAN 6 UKRAINE 2 UKR
CHARTIER Jeremy PROSTOROV Mykola
SOEHN Keegan DAVYDENKO Anton

7 AUSTRIA AUT 7 POLAND POL
WIZANI Benny ZAKRZEWSKI Artur
SPATT Martin JAWORSKI Lukasz

8 BELARUS 1 BLR 8 JAPAN JPN
HANCHAROU Uladzislau UEYAMA Yasuhiro
RABTSAU Aleh UNNO Hiroto
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President KUNZE Horst FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
Difficulty 1 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Difficulty 2 VAN DIJK Saskia NED
Execution 1 ZHAO Yibo CHN
Execution 2 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Execution 3 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL
Execution 4 GILLIS Darren AUS
Execution 5 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Execution 6 FEDORENCHIK Elena RUS

Horizontal Displacement 1 STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
Horizontal Displacement 2 STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL

Synchronous STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve MARQUES Daniela POR
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.6019.14 5.20BELARUS 1 95.6209.5001 0.000BLR 1 1 43.440 Q

9.7017.78 16.208.500 0.0002 1 52.180

9.5517.44 5.40FRANCE 2 92.3308.9502 0.000FRA 1 6 41.340 Q

9.2018.64 15.607.550 0.0002 2 50.990

9.5517.58 5.00JAPAN 91.7909.2003 0.000JPN 1 7 41.330 Q

9.0017.36 16.407.700 0.0002 3 50.460

9.5018.36 5.40DENMARK 91.0308.4004 0.000DEN 1 4 41.660 Q

9.6517.62 15.007.100 0.0002 4 49.370

9.4519.04 5.40FRANCE 1 82.5608.1005 0.000FRA 1 3 41.990

8.5011.22 14.006.850 0.0002 5 40.570

9.5517.58 4.80UKRAINE 2 67.3009.1006 0.000UKR 1 8 41.030 Q

4.559.52 8.403.800 0.0002 6 26.270

9.3018.54 4.80CANADA 66.5108.9007 0.000CAN 1 5 41.540 Q

4.508.32 8.203.950 0.0002 7 24.970

9.6014.80 5.40AUSTRIA 62.0508.6008 0.000AUT 1 12 38.400 Q

4.508.30 6.903.950 0.0002 8 23.650

9.5019.54 5.00KAZAKHSTAN 53.6408.9009 0.000KAZ 1 2 42.940 Q

1.803.90 3.401.600 0.0002 9 10.700

9.6516.94 5.00UNITED STATES 1 51.2609.00010 0.000USA 1 9 40.590 R1

1.953.72 3.401.600 0.0002 10 10.670

9.3014.70 5.50UKRAINE 1 48.2108.30011 0.000UKR 1 13 37.800

1.853.86 3.201.500 0.0002 11 10.410

9.4016.66 5.40POLAND 45.4208.25012 0.000POL 1 10 39.710 R2

1.001.96 2.000.750 0.0002 12 5.710

9.1517.40 3.80BULGARIA 44.7008.65013 0.000BUL 1 11 39.000 R3

1.001.90 2.000.800 0.0002 13 5.700

Qualified ReserveRxQSyn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

* Asterisk sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Men's Synchronized

Start List

Final

Order Description NOC Code

1 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ
ALIYEV Pirmammad
MUSSABAYEV Danil

2 AUSTRIA AUT
WIZANI Benny
SPATT Martin

3 CANADA CAN
CHARTIER Jeremy
SOEHN Keegan

4 UKRAINE 2 UKR
PROSTOROV Mykola
DAVYDENKO Anton

5 DENMARK DEN
PETERSEN Teis
KJAER Benjamin

6 JAPAN JPN
UEYAMA Yasuhiro
UNNO Hiroto

7 FRANCE 2 FRA
GOUZOU Pierre
VIVIANI Mickael

8 BELARUS 1 BLR
HANCHAROU Uladzislau
RABTSAU Aleh

R1 UNITED STATES 1 USA
GESUELLI Cody
PADILLA Ruben

R2 POLAND POL
ZAKRZEWSKI Artur
JAWORSKI Lukasz

R3 BULGARIA BUL
MITEV Mihael
MIHALEV Mariyan
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President KUNZE Horst FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
Difficulty 1 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Difficulty 2 VAN DIJK Saskia NED
Execution 1 FEDORENCHIK Elena RUS
Execution 2 GILLIS Darren AUS
Execution 3 MORGAN Clive GBR
Execution 4 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Execution 5 SODERLUND Jenny SWE
Execution 6 DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA

Horizontal Displacement 1 STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL
Horizontal Displacement 2 STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL

Synchronous STOYCHEVA Mariela BUL

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve MARQUES Daniela POR
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

HDName TotalSyn PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

18.32 16.20 52.7208.550 0.0001 9.65BLRBELARUS 1 1

18.46 15.60 51.3107.800 0.0002 9.45FRAFRANCE 2 1

18.18 15.00 50.7808.100 0.0003 9.50KAZKAZAKHSTAN 1

17.50 16.40 50.1007.550 -0.4004 9.05JPNJAPAN 1

13.16 10.30 36.1105.950 0.0005 6.70CANCANADA 1

12.28 10.90 34.5804.950 0.0006 6.45DENDENMARK 1

8.04 6.90 23.5903.950 0.0007 4.70AUTAUSTRIA 1

5.34 5.50 15.8902.250 0.0008 2.80UKRUKRAINE 2 1
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Qualified ReserveRxQSyn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

* Asterisk sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BELARUS 1BLRGOLD

HANCHAROU UladzislauBLR

RABTSAU AlehBLR

FRANCE 2FRASILVER

GOUZOU PierreFRA

VIVIANI MickaelFRA

KAZAKHSTANKAZBRONZE

ALIYEV PirmammadKAZ

MUSSABAYEV DanilKAZ
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

AUS1 45489 MCGUINNESS Ethan 2001

AZE2 43809 MUSTAFAYEV Farid 2002

KAZ3 37807 YUSSUPOV Rustam 1998

KAZ4 7116 ROMAKHOV Alexandr 1996

RUS5 34670 LENIN Nikita 2000

RUS6 19876 AFANASEV Vadim 2000

RUS7 34357 RIABIKOV Maksim 1999

RUS8 29516 LISITSYN Aleksandr 1998

USA9 31166 FITZGERALD Haydn 2002

USA10 30249 BROWN Kaden 2001

USA11 46154 DUMAS Dominic 2003

USA12 13562 RENKERT Alexander 1993
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TUM - Men's Individual

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 15th February 10:00

1 FITZGERALD Haydn USA
2 BROWN Kaden USA
3 LENIN Nikita RUS
4 AFANASEV Vadim RUS
5 DUMAS Dominic USA
6 MCGUINNESS Ethan AUS
7 RIABIKOV Maksim RUS
8 MUSTAFAYEV Farid AZE
9 YUSSUPOV Rustam KAZ

10 ROMAKHOV Alexandr KAZ
11 RENKERT Alexander USA
12 LISITSYN Aleksandr RUS
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President KUNZE Horst FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP LIMBACH Marion FRA
Difficulty 1 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS
Difficulty 2 VEKLYUK Roman UKR
Execution 1 MARQUES Daniela POR
Execution 2 DESROSIERS Julie CAN
Execution 3 ZHAO Yibo CHN
Execution 4 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
Execution 5 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Rk. Total

10.00BROWN Kaden 73.50026.9001 0.000USA 1 1 36.900 Q

9.5027.100 0.0002 2 36.600

10.20MCGUINNESS Ethan 72.40025.5002 0.000AUS 1 3 35.700 Q

11.1025.600 0.0002 1 36.700

7.80LISITSYN Aleksandr 71.70027.6003 0.000RUS 1 4 35.400 Q

9.3027.000 0.0002 3 36.300

8.40RIABIKOV Maksim 71.20027.7004 0.000RUS 1 2 36.100 Q

8.5026.600 0.0002 5 35.100

7.90AFANASEV Vadim 70.00026.3005 0.000RUS 1 7 34.200

11.5024.600 -0.3002 4 35.800

7.70RENKERT Alexander 67.90026.3006 0.000USA 1 8 34.000 Q

7.3026.600 0.0002 6 33.900

8.50ROMAKHOV Alexandr 67.70026.2007 0.000KAZ 1 5 34.700 Q

5.9027.100 0.0002 7 33.000

7.50YUSSUPOV Rustam 65.80026.8008 0.000KAZ 1 6 34.300 Q

5.2026.300 0.0002 9 31.500

7.70DUMAS Dominic 64.60026.2009 0.000USA 1 9 33.900

6.1024.600 0.0002 11 30.700

6.10LENIN Nikita 63.20024.30010 0.000RUS 1 10 30.400

8.2024.600 0.0002 8 32.800

5.60MUSTAFAYEV Farid 60.90025.00011 -0.600AZE 1 11 30.000 Q

5.1025.800 0.0002 10 30.900

! 7.20FITZGERALD Haydn 57.90022.50012 -0.600USA 1 12 29.100

3.7025.100 0.0002 12 28.800

Qualified ReserveRxQ

* Asterisk sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TUM - Men's Individual

Start List

Final

Order Description NOC Code

1 MUSTAFAYEV Farid AZE
2 YUSSUPOV Rustam KAZ
3 ROMAKHOV Alexandr KAZ
4 RENKERT Alexander USA
5 RIABIKOV Maksim RUS
6 LISITSYN Aleksandr RUS
7 MCGUINNESS Ethan AUS
8 BROWN Kaden USA
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President KUNZE Horst FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP LIMBACH Marion FRA
Difficulty 1 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS
Difficulty 2 VEKLYUK Roman UKR
Execution 1 MARQUES Daniela POR
Execution 2 DESROSIERS Julie CAN
Execution 3 ZHAO Yibo CHN
Execution 4 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
Execution 5 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE

TRA_SEN_000349 1.0 Report Created SUN 16 Feb 2020 15:36 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Rk. Total

10.60BROWN Kaden 75.40027.9001 0.000USA 1 1 38.500

9.5027.400 0.0002 1 36.900

11.10MCGUINNESS Ethan 73.60025.6002 0.000AUS 1 2 36.700

11.1025.800 0.0002 1 36.900

10.00LISITSYN Aleksandr 72.70026.4003 0.000RUS 1 3 36.400

9.3027.000 0.0002 3 36.300

8.80RIABIKOV Maksim 68.60026.8004 0.000RUS 1 4 35.600

6.6026.400 0.0002 6 33.000

7.70RENKERT Alexander 67.00025.9005 0.000USA 1 5 33.600

7.3026.100 0.0002 5 33.400

6.10YUSSUPOV Rustam 64.20026.5006 0.000KAZ 1 6 32.600

7.5024.700 -0.6002 7 31.600

4.00ROMAKHOV Alexandr 62.80024.5007 0.000KAZ 1 8 28.500

8.1026.500 -0.3002 4 34.300

5.60MUSTAFAYEV Farid 57.60025.9008 0.000AZE 1 7 31.500

1.9024.200 0.0002 8 26.100

Qualified ReserveRxQ

* Asterisk sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP - AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BROWN KadenUSAGOLD

MCGUINNESS EthanAUSSILVER

LISITSYN AleksandrRUSBRONZE
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